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$728,000

3338 CLEVELAND ST, HOLLYWOOD FL 33021
https://staging1.bravoregroup.com

Welcome to your Hollywood oasis! Over $100,000 in
upgrades—including a new AC and pool heater—have transformed
this charming 3bd/2ba pool villa into a stylish and comfortable
retreat. Step inside to discover a bright, spacious living area with
abundant natural light, seamlessly flowing into a gourmet kitchen
ideal for culinary enthusiasts. The bedrooms offer serene escapes,
[…]

• 3 beds
• 2 baths

• House

• For Sale

• Active

• 1458 sq ft
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Property Features
Date added: Added 6 months ago Category: For Sale

Pool Y/N: Yes Type: House

Status: Active Bedrooms: 3 beds

Bathrooms: 2 baths Area: 1458 sq ft

Year built: 1959 Subdivision Name: HOLLYWOOD HILLS

Original List Price: 728000 County: Broward County

DOM: 64 Bathrooms Full: 2

Lot Size: 9375 sq ft Pets Allowed: Yes

MLS ID: A11820548

Building Details
Building Area Total: 1458 sq ft Year Built Details: Resale

Parking Features: Circular Driveway, Covered Security Features: Smoke Detector

View: Pool Carport Spaces: 1

Building Name: $0 Covered Spaces: 1

Construction Materials: Concrete Block Construction Roof: Concrete

Amenities & Features
Appliances: Dishwasher, Dryer, Gas Water Heater, Microwave,
Gas Range, Refrigerator, Washer

Pool Features: In Ground

Cooling Yes/ No: Yes Cooling: Central Air

Exterior Features: Fruit Trees View Yes / No: Yes

Water Source: Municipal Water Patio & Porch Features: Deck

Architectural Style: Attached, One Story Sewer: Septic Tank

Interior Features: First Floor Entry, Roman Tub, Florida Room Heating: Central

Flooring: Tile
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Miscellaneous
Structure Type: Pool Only, House Zoning: RS-5

Other Structures: Shed(s) Other Equipment: Natural Gas

Property Condition: Completely Renovated Community Features: Additional Amenities

Lot Features: 1/4 To Less Than 1/2 Acre Lot Listing Courtesy of: Keller Williams Capital
Realty

Rooms
Room Bedroom Features: Entry Level Room Living Room Features: Florida Room


